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199404050001
10201

04/05/1994
11:56:44

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERVICE

199404050001
10211

04/05/1994
11:56:45

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POINTER,
TOM

199404050001
10191

04/05/1994
11:56:42

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POINTER,
TOM


