Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type= Judgments; Name= STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404050001 10201	11:56:44	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO	Plaintiff		TOM POINTER SALES & SERVICE						
199404050001 10211	11:56:45	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POINTER, TOM						
199404050001 10191	11:56:42	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POINTER, TOM						